t_KTPA callsign  ac_type
9/7/2020 12:52 N488TM BE40
9/7/2020 12:56 UAL226 A319
9/7/2020 12:57 N424TG LJ45
9/7/2020 12:59 N26HH  C550
9/7/2020 13:43 YEL1 E55P
9/7/2020 14:37 N4AOMF  C55B
9/7/2020 14:39 N99WIJ PRM1
9/7/2020 17:11 N681SC  H25B
9/7/2020 17:35 DCM6290 C680
9/7/2020 19:47 SWA129 B737
9/7/2020 20:15 ASH6063 E75L

registration des_rwy

N488TM
N889UA
N424TG
N26HH
N300EE
N4OMF
N99SWJ
N681SC
N68ONY
N210WN
N89321

01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion jet_type

L S S S S S S S

CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



